
RTR-2X4-52W-35K-D
RTR-2X4-52W-40K-D
RTR-2X4-52W-50K-D
LED DOOR FRAME TROFFER RETROFITS

Replaces prismatic lens on standard fluorescent troffer 
retrofits 

DIMENSIONS:

WARRANTY: 5 years

CERTIFICATIONS:
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JOB NAME:
DATE:       

                     

       MODEL          WATTS          VOLTS           LUMENS      COLOR TEMP

RTR-2X4-52W-35K-D 
RTR-2X4-52W-40K-D 
RTR-2X4-52W-50K-D 

52W

52W

52W

120~277VAC

120~277VAC

120~277VAC

5200LM

5200LM

5200LM

3500K

4000K

5000K

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

• Voltage: 120~277VAC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 52W
• Other available wattage: 40W for 2x2 Troffer Retrofit
• Lumen Output: 5200LM
• Color Temperature: 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
• 0~10V dimmable
• CRI: Ra>80
• Housing: Steel base with white powder coating
• Application: Indoor Only
• Lens: Frosted diffuse PC lens
• Operating Temp: -4ºF ~ 131ºF
• IP Rating: IP20
• Life Span: 50,000 hours
• Item Weight: 4.1 Kg (9.02 lbs)
• Retrofit brackets included

Lux Chart:

Photometrics:



RTR-2X2-40W-35K-D
RTR-2X2-40W-40K-D
RTR-2X2-40W-50K-D
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JOB NAME:
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                     TYPE:

LED DOOR FRAME TROFFER RETROFITS

MODEL                WATTS           VOLTS           LUMEN        COLOR TEMP

RTR-2X2-40W-35K-D 
RTR-2X2-40W-40K-D 
RTR-2X2-40W-50K-D 

 40W 120~277VAC

120~277VAC

120~277VAC

 40W

 40W

4000LM

4000LM

4000LM

3500K

4000K

5000K

PHOTO METRICS


